
 
 

Annexure-3 

 
 
 

 

B) FOR EARLIER REGISTERED VENDORS 
I) FEE FOR PROCESSING, 

REVALIDATION 
/ RE-REGISTRATION  FOR 5 
YEARS 

Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/- 

II) GST, AS APPLICABLE 
(PRESENTLY@18%) 

Extra Extra 

 
III) 

 
TOTAL AMOUNT FOR 
REVALIDATION 

Rs. 50,000/- + GST Rs. 1,00,000/- + GST 

14 REGISTRATION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)  FOR FOREIGN VENDORS : 
  FEE (US $) 

A) NEW / FRESH CASES  

I) PROCESSING FEE 4000 

B) FOR EARLIER REGISTERED 
VENDORS 

 

I) PROCESSING FEE FOR 
REVALIDATION 

4000 

 NOTE: 
1.      GST:  GST ON ABOVE FEE SHALL BE PAYABLE  EXTRA  AT  ACTUAL.          
      PRESENT RATE IS @ 18%. KINDLY SUBMIT THE FEE ALONG WITH APPLICABLE
     GST. 

 

2.  THE FEES SHOULD  BE PAID ALONG WITH DULY FILLED  UP VENDOR  
REGISTERATION  FORM & ALL PREREQUISITE  DOCUMENTS  AS  PER 
INSTRUCTIONS  AVAILABLE  ON  PDIL  WEBSITE  THROUGH  A BANK DRAFT IN 
FAVOUR OF "M/S PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED" PAYABLE AT 
NOIDA. 

 

3. ALL CORRESPONDENCES SHALL BE ADDRESSED TO HOD, MATERIAL 
MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT, PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED, PDIL 
BHAWAN, A-14, SECTOR-1, NOIDA-201301, DIST. GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR (UP). 

 REGISTRATION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)  FOR INDIAN VENDORS: 

 CATEGORY TURNOVER UP TO 
RS. 3.0 CRORES 

TURNOVER MORE THAN
RS. 3.0 CRORES 

(A) NEW / FRESH CASES   
I) PROCESSING FEE Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/- 
II) FEE FOR WORK ASSESSMENT, 

IF REQUIRD (for           each   
factory           location) (Reputed 
Vendors, who are well known to 
PDIL may not be subjected to 
works assessment. However, the 
Vendor Registration Committee 
will take appropriate decision in 
this regard based on the 
documentary evidences 
submitted by the Vendors). 

 
 
 
 

Rs. 1,00,000/- 

 
 
 
 

Rs. 1,00,000/- 

III) TOTAL AMOUNT (I + II) Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 2,00,000/- 

IV) GST, AS APPLICABLE 
(PRESENTLY@18%) 

Extra Extra 

V) TOTAL AMOUNT FOR 
REGISTRATION 

Rs. 1,50,000/- + GST Rs. 2,00,000/- + GST 


